
Rank Name Father's Name

1 ANANYA SHARMA MOHAN DUTT SHARMA

2 TANVI DOGRA TARUN DOGRA

3 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SINGH

4 MANDEEP YADAV SATISH KUMAR

5 TANIA KANS MR.RAJINDER PAL

6 AMRITPAL SINGH AMRIK SINGH

7 JASIKA SAINI PARDEEP SAINI

8 ARUNDHATI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA

9 RITIKA THAKUR KULTAR SINGH THAKUR

10 ASMITA YASH PAL

11 VENUS ARORA MANDEEP ARORA

12 THOUNAOJAM PRITYROSE THOUNAOJAM NIMAI LUWANG

13 ASIM CHARAS TILAK RAJ

14 ANKITA RAJENDER SINGH

15 SONAM CHHOMO KUNZANG ANGDUI

16 KIRANDEEP KAUR ANGREJ SINGH

17 NIDHIKA PATHANIA KRISHAN SINGH

18 SHRIYA THAKUR JARNAIL SINGH

19 GITIKA KAUSHIK SUKESH KAUSHIK

20 RAJAT YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

21 ASHA KUMARI PARTAP SINGH

22 MANNAT NAINTA SATISH NAINTA

23 ROHIT KUMAR BALRAM

24 PRAKASH KUMAR MUNI LAL RAM

25 PANKAJ THAKUR LAL CHAND

26 AISHWARYA BATRA NARESH KUMAR BATRA

27 RAHUL PANWAR RAMESHWAR DASS

28 JYOTI BALJEET

29 MOHIT RUHIL VEDPRAKASH

30 SAKSHI PANDEY VISHWANATH PANDEY

1 RAJWINDER KAUR AJAIB SINGH

2 GURNEEK BHANDAL PARMINDER SINGH  BHANDAL

3 AMANDEEP DHANPAT RAI

4 MANISHA RAJ KUMAR

5 AKHIL CHAUHAN PRATAP CHAUHAN

6 NITIKA KADIAN JAGBIR KADIAN

7 PRIYA PAUL SUBHASH CHANDRA PAUL

8 BHUPENDRA SANGAT RAM

9 PALAK SANJAY

General Category (Selected ) 30

General Category (Waiting) 
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Rank Name Father's Name

10 PRITISH CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAUHAN

11 ASHY S SURENDRAN

12 NITIKA JAIN AJAY KUMAR

13 NAVJEET CHAHAL SANJEEV KUMAR

14 MEENAKSHI THAKUR KULDEEP SINGH

15 STANZEN DOLKAR PHUNCHOK WANGCHOK

16 KSHETRIMAYUM PRIYANGKA CHANU KSHETRIMAYUM SUBOL MEITEI

17 SANDEEP BHANDARI BHUMI SINGH

18 ASHISH TETE JOSEPH TETE

19 RITA NONGMAITHEM N JUGESHWAR SINGH

20 VARNIKA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA

21 KUNAL MEHLA JAGDISH CHANDER

22 MONIKA JOKTA NARESH JOKTA

23 PULKIT KUMAR KATARA RAKESH KUMAR KATARA

24 SHASHWAT THAPA SANJAY THAPA

25 RENUBALA RAJKUMARI RAJKUMAR KESHORJIT SINGH

26 ANKHI SAHA ASIT BARAN SAHA

27 SARISHTY RAJESH SHARMA

28 AYUSHI TYAGI SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI

29 PURNIMA SHARMA PREM PAL SHARMA

30 TANVI SHARMA NARESH SHARMA

31 KAJAL ROSHAN LAL

32 KHANGJRAKPAM RAINA DEVI KH IBOHAL SINGH

33 DISHA DHANNA LAL MEENA

34 TARUN KUMAR HANS RAJ

35 CHHOMO DOLMA TASHI TOBGEY

36 CHAMAN CHAYAL RAMESHWAR DASS

37 POOJA MAINPAL

38 KUMARI BEENA YADAV AMAR NATH YADAV

39 YOGESH MALIK TAKDIR SINGH

40 ABHISHEK DHIMAN SUSHIL KUMAR

41 SAKSHAM KHAJURIA RAJA RAM SHARMA

42 BHUBNESHWER SINGH VIJAY SINGH

43 SONAM DOLMA CHANDER KUMAR

44 VIVEK SINGH SATYAVIR SINGH

45 PRINKA DEVI BALBIR SINGH

46 RADHIKA SHARMA DEVDUTT SHARMA

47 ASHUTOSH TIWARI DEV BHASKAR TIWARI

48 DEEKSHA SURINDER KUMAR

49 RAMANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH

50 SUKHDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH

51 BIDYA JHA S K JHA

52 THAKAR SINGH VEER SINGH

53 DAMANJIT KAUR GURPREET SINGH BAINS

54 SANTOSHI KUNDAN SINGH



Rank Name Father's Name

55 PREETI KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH

56 SILVA RAJKUMAR R.K. SHYAMCHORON SINGH

57 VIKRANT DOGRA RAJESH DOGRA

58 ABHISHEK SHANKAR RAVINDER CHAND

59 HEM PRAKASH THAKUR RAM LAL

60 PRIYANKA RAWAT LATE RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT

61 SUSHANT SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

62 HRITVIK SAKLANI ANUP SAKLANI

63 BHASKAR ATMA RAM

64 SHAGUN RANA DALBIR SINGH RANA

65 PRITI DEVI SAHIB LAL

66 VERONIKA KAPOOR SUBHASH CHAND KAPOOR

67 STANZIN GAFAIL PUNCHOK ANGCHOK

68 SAJAN SUBASH CHANDER

69 PRERNA SHARMA VINOD SHARMA

70 RAMANJOT SINGH AMRIK SINGH

71 RAFFI SAMBYAL MOHAN LAL

72 SONAM TANDUP LABZANG TANZIN

73 EKTA SATISH KUMAR

74 LAISHRAM NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI L. GOJEN MEITEI

75 KUSH SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR

76 STANZIN YANGSKIT PHUNCHOK DORJAI

77 VIVEK CHOUDHARY MAST RAM

78 SUMEDH SINGH SAINI JAGJIVAN SINGH

79 ASHISH MISHRA KRISHNA GOPAL MISHRA

80 RAJAN KUMAR ANANT RAM

81 ZARINA BATOOL AK ASGER ALI

82 RAVJEET KAUR JASKARAN SINGH

83 JIGMAT LUNDUP SONAM YANGJOR

84 GURSHARNDEEP KAUR INDERJIT SINGH

85 SIMRAN GAUTAM MAKKAR

86 MOHD SHABIR SHEIKH NISSAR

87 KANCHAN SHARMA M R SHARMA

88 SOHIL NEGI PRITAM LAL NEGI

89 PRATIBHA KUMARI DALSHER SINGH

90 NEHA YADAV SURENDER SINGH

91 ISHEY DOLKAR TSEWANG PHUNCHOK

92 TARANDEEP SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

93 MUSTAFA ANEES KALBI ALI

94 RAVI KUMAR SATPAL

95 GURJIT KAUR RANJIT SINGH

96 PADMA YANGDOL PHUNCHOK ANGDUS

97 LAISHRAM SANATHOI SINGH LAISHRAM BIREN SINGH

98 JYOTI BACHAN SINGH

99 VINOD KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR



Rank Name Father's Name

100 DEVANSH THAKUR NARINDER SINGH

101 SAHIL RANA RANJIT SINGH RANA

102 GURMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH

103 AYUSH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR

104 KRITIBALA SINGHA BIJOY SINGHA

105 AYEKEMULU LOHE THUCHULO LOHE

1 BHUPENDRA SANGAT RAM

2 KSHETRIMAYUM PRIYANGKA CHANU KSHETRIMAYUM SUBOL MEITEI

3 CHAMAN CHAYAL RAMESHWAR DASS

4 DEEKSHA SURINDER KUMAR

5 ABHISHEK SHANKAR RAVINDER CHAND

6 PRITI DEVI SAHIB LAL

7 RAFFI SAMBYAL MOHAN LAL

8 RAVI KUMAR SATPAL

1 GURJIT KAUR RANJIT SINGH

2 JYOTI BACHAN SINGH

1 STANZEN DOLKAR PHUNCHOK WANGCHOK

2 ASHISH TETE JOSEPH TETE

3 CHHOMO DOLMA TASHI TOBGEY

4 SONAM DOLMA CHANDER KUMAR

1 THAKAR SINGH VEER SINGH

2 VERONIKA KAPOOR SUBHASH CHAND KAPOOR

3 STANZIN GAFAIL PUNCHOK ANGCHOK

4 SONAM TANDUP LABZANG TANZIN

5 STANZIN YANGSKIT PHUNCHOK DORJAI

6 VIVEK CHOUDHARY MAST RAM

7 ZARINA BATOOL AK ASGER ALI

8 JIGMAT LUNDUP SONAM YANGJOR

9 MOHD SHABIR SHEIKH NISSAR

10 SOHIL NEGI PRITAM LAL NEGI

11 ISHEY DOLKAR TSEWANG PHUNCHOK

12 MUSTAFA ANEES KALBI ALI

13 PADMA YANGDOL PHUNCHOK ANGDUS

14 VINOD KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR

15 AYEKEMULU LOHE THUCHULO LOHE

1 AMANDEEP DHANPAT RAI

2 PRIYA PAUL SUBHASH CHANDRA PAUL

3 RITA NONGMAITHEM N JUGESHWAR SINGH

1 RENUBALA RAJKUMARI RAJKUMAR KESHORJIT SINGH

SC Category (Selected ) 8

SC Category (Waiting) 2

ST Category (Selected ) 4

ST Category (Waiting) 

BC Category (Waiting) 

BC Category (Selected ) 3



Rank Name Father's Name

2 KHANGJRAKPAM RAINA DEVI KH IBOHAL SINGH

3 ABHISHEK DHIMAN SUSHIL KUMAR

4 RAMANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH

5 SUKHDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH

6 BHASKAR ATMA RAM

7 SAJAN SUBASH CHANDER

8 LAISHRAM NONGPOKNGANBA MEITEI L. GOJEN MEITEI

9 PRATIBHA KUMARI DALSHER SINGH

10 NEHA YADAV SURENDER SINGH

1 RAJWINDER KAUR AJAIB SINGH

2 NAVJEET CHAHAL SANJEEV KUMAR

3 KUMARI BEENA YADAV AMAR NATH YADAV

1 RAVJEET KAUR JASKARAN SINGH

2 GURMEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH

3 GURJIT KAUR RANJIT SINGH

4 PREETI KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH

5 AYUSH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR

6 SUSHANT SINGH SURENDER KUMAR

1 SUMEDH SINGH SAINI JAGJIVAN SINGH

1 PADMA YANGDOL PHUNCHOK ANGDUS

1 GURNEEK BHANDAL PARMINDER SINGH  BHANDAL

2 ASHY S SURENDRAN

1 NITIKA JAIN AJAY KUMAR

2 ANKHI SAHA ASIT BARAN SAHA

RAS Selected (2)
1 KAJAL ROSHAN LAL

2 POOJA MAINPAL

RAS Waiting (2)
1 SAKSHAM KHAJURIA RAJA RAM SHARMA

2 SILVA RAJKUMAR R.K. SHYAMCHORON SINGH

BAS Selected (1)
1 SAJAN SUBASH CHANDER

BAS Waiting 
1 RAVJEET KAUR JASKARAN SINGH

YF Selected (1)
1 BHASKAR ATMA RAM

YF Waiting Nil

Defence Category Waiting   

Defence Category Selected (3)  

OGC Category Waiting (2)

KW Category Selected (1)

OGC Category Selected (2)

PWD Category Selected (1) Subject to approval from CMO


